
From: Quintin Washington <qwashington@rocketmail.com>
To: Craig Mosquedacmosqued@citadel.edu

cmolineaux@wistv.comcmolineaux@wistv.com
Charlie Lybrandclybrand@charlestoncounty.org
cleeross7@yahoo.comcleeross7@yahoo.com
clekislaw@clekis.comclekislaw@clekis.com
Bobschuler.rc@gmail.com
john_adt@hotmail.comjohn_adt@hotmail.com
joslin@goerlaw.comjoslin@goerlaw.com
Joseph Wolfjwolf722@gmail.com
claudia.rinaldi@rusoffagency.comclaudia.rinaldi@rusoffagency.com
Chanique Beltoncjbelton@columbiasc.net
Tony Ciuffociuffo@musc.edu
Cindy Bohn Coatscindybohncoats@gmail.com
chasteenm@cofc.educhasteenm@cofc.edu
Robert Hellebushcharlestontowncar@gmail.com
charlie@charliecondon.comcharlie@charliecondon.com
charlene.aldrich@tridenttech.educharlene.aldrich@tridenttech.edu
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Catherine LaFondcatherine@lafondlaw.com
MAURICE CANNONmaurice_cannon@charleston.k12.sc.us
Chris Carneycarney@hootie.com
Kwadjo Campbellkwadjoc@yahoo.com
KWADGO CAMPBELLkwadjoc@gmail.com
Joseph Darbyjosephdarby@bellsouth.net
bsharpe@live5news.combsharpe@live5news.com
Bakari Sellersbsellers@stromlaw.com
Bryce Donovanbryce.donovan@gmail.com
Bryan Taylorbryan@apexbroadcasting.com
brucej36@yahoo.combrucej36@yahoo.com
broberson@csuniv.edubroberson@csuniv.edu
Brian McCreightlowcountryliar@yahoo.com
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
breelandf@cofc.edubreelandf@cofc.edu
Bratton Rileybratton.riley@maybankindustries.com
Dustin Brantondustin.branton@verizonwireless.com
Pough Oliver ( Buddy)opough@scsu.edu
allen@mastantuno.comallen@mastantuno.com
allisonlamantia@gmail.comallisonlamantia@gmail.com
Al Cannonalcannon@charlestoncounty.org

mailto:Quintin%20Washington%20%3Cqwashington@rocketmail.com%3E
mailto:cmosqued@citadel.edu
mailto:cmolineaux@wistv.com
mailto:clybrand@charlestoncounty.org
mailto:cleeross7@yahoo.com
mailto:clekislaw@clekis.com
mailto:schuler.rc@gmail.com
mailto:john_adt@hotmail.com
mailto:joslin@goerlaw.com
mailto:jwolf722@gmail.com
mailto:claudia.rinaldi@rusoffagency.com
mailto:cjbelton@columbiasc.net
mailto:ciuffo@musc.edu
mailto:cindybohncoats@gmail.com
mailto:chasteenm@cofc.edu
mailto:charlestontowncar@gmail.com
mailto:charlie@charliecondon.com
mailto:charlene.aldrich@tridenttech.edu
mailto:ChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
mailto:catherine@lafondlaw.com
mailto:maurice_cannon@charleston.k12.sc.us
mailto:carney@hootie.com
mailto:kwadjoc@yahoo.com
mailto:kwadjoc@gmail.com
mailto:josephdarby@bellsouth.net
mailto:bsharpe@live5news.com
mailto:bsellers@stromlaw.com
mailto:bryce.donovan@gmail.com
mailto:bryan@apexbroadcasting.com
mailto:brucej36@yahoo.com
mailto:broberson@csuniv.edu
mailto:lowcountryliar@yahoo.com
mailto:BrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
mailto:breelandf@cofc.edu
mailto:bratton.riley@maybankindustries.com
mailto:dustin.branton@verizonwireless.com
mailto:opough@scsu.edu
mailto:allen@mastantuno.com


alphonso@gullahtours.comalphonso@gullahtours.com
Ann McGillamcgill@live5news.com
RODNEY WILLIAMSrodeyw@aol.com
wyatt@wyattwimberlylaw.comwyatt@wyattwimberlylaw.com
will.amos@tridenttech.eduwill.amos@tridenttech.edu
apruitt@live5news.comapruitt@live5news.com
attorney@gregoryforman.comattorney@gregoryforman.com
Asma Khalidakhalid@npr.org
Aisha Tyleratyler@live5news.com
Avaita Pinderavaita.pinder@tridenttech.edu
Hank Aventhavent@stphilipschurchsc.org
Avrawlavrawl@aol.com
axland@mailbox.sc.eduaxland@mailbox.sc.edu
Andre Bauerltgovandrebauer@aol.com
Brian Gargonebgargone@citadel.edu
BJ Bernsteinbjbernstein@bernsteinfirm.com
Pam Blevinsblevinsp@charleston-sc.gov
Brittany Mathisbmathis909@gmail.com

Date: 1/10/2016 7:14:31 PM
Subject: Watch "EXCLUSIVE- Sandy Tecklenburg interview- Quintin's Close-Ups™" on YouTube

https://youtu.be/zpsfhXBt84g
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